
CFBC GIVING REPORT Sunday, December 21, 2025

Sunday School: 791Worship Attendance: 1058

Weekly Needs: $63,856.00

Received: $78,333.06
Received to Date: $3,272,189.07

Legacy Project 2025

Received: $4,935.00

Received to Date: $320,599.50

January 4 , 2026
cartersvillefirst.com

@cartersville1st
SERVICES: 9:15/10:45AM

Gather
Grow
Go

SCAN TO REGISTER FOR UPCOMING EVENTS
OR VISIT CARTERSVILLEFIRST.COM/EVENTS

Sunday, Jan.  18th

Have a 
Happy New Year!

Steve Hawkins- caristeven1980@gmail.com

Buddy Childs- bchilds2@bellsouth.net

Scott Barkley- sbarkley@sbc.net

Craig Guyton- guyton.craig@gmail.com

Kyle Bergen- kyle22591@comcast.net

Scott Cullifer- sc5820@yahoo.com

Ministerial Staff
Kyle Walker
Steven James
Jon Huff
Jason Morrow
Lisa Lovett
Jamie Azar
Danny Barker

Senior Pastor

Associate Pastor

Worship Pastor

Student Pastor

Kid’s Ministry Director

Preschool Ministry Director

Pastor of Pastoral Care

kwalker@cartersvillefirst.com

sjames@cartersvillefirst.com

jhuff@cartersvillefirst.com

jmorrow@cartersvillefirst.com

llovett@cartersvillefirst.com

jazar@cartersvillefirst.com

dbarker@cartersvillefirst.com



January 4, 2026

January 4, 2026


